
Site Allocations Plan And Aire Valley Leeds Area Action Plan Public  
Consultation Drop In Timetable 

 
Consultation period: Tuesday 22nd September – Monday 16th November 2015 

 
Date Time Address 

Tuesday 22nd September 2:00 – 8:00pm Leeds Civic Hall, Banqueting Suite, Portland Crescent, Leeds, LS1 1UR 

Wednesday 23rd September 2:00 – 8:00pm  Guiseley Methodist Hall, 1 Orchard Way (off Oxford Road), LS20 9EP  

Thursday 24th September 2:00 – 8:00pm Otley Resource Centre, Unit 11, Orchard Gate, Otley, LS21 3NX. 

Wednesday 30th September 2:00 – 8:00pm Pudsey Civic Centre, Woodhall Room, Dawson's Corner, LS28 5TA 

Saturday 3rd October 10:00 – 3:00pm  Horsforth Mechanics Institute, Town Street, Horsforth, LS18 5BL 

Monday 5th October 2:00 – 8:00pm East Ardsley Church Hall, Cherry Tree Walk, East Ardsley, WF3 2HS 

Tuesday 13th October 2.00 – 8.00pm  St Hilda’s Church Hall, Cross Green Lane, LS9 0DG 

Wednesday 14th  October 2:00 – 8.00pm Hunslet Parish Hall, Church Street, Hunslet, LS10 2QY 

Friday 16th October 2:00 – 8:00pm Rothwell Blackburn Hall, Community Centre, Commercial Street,  
LS26 0AW. 

Saturday 17th October 10:00 – 3:00pm Morley Town Hall, Morlean Room, Queen Street, Morley, LS27 9DY 

Monday 19th October  2:00 – 8:00pm Wetherby Town Hall, Deighton Room, Market Pl, Wetherby, LS22 6NE 

Wednesday 21st October 2:00 – 7:00pm Crossgates Library, Farm Road, Leeds, LS15 7LB 

Friday 23rd October 2:00 – 7:00pm Garforth Miners Welfare Hall, 56 Main Street, Garforth, LS25 1AA  

Thursday 29th October 2:00 – 8:00pm Leeds Civic Hall, Banqueting Suite, Portland Crescent, Leeds, LS1 1UR 

Friday 30th October 2:00 – 8:00pm Leeds Civic Hall, Banqueting Suite, Portland Crescent, Leeds,   LS1 1UR 



Other Planned Consultation Activity 
 
Gypsy & Travellers (some of these fall outside the 8 week period) 
 

 
 

 

Date Time Venue 
10th September All day Site visits to proposed sites with GATE 

17th September 10.00 - 1:00pm Lee Gap, Horse Fair, West Ardsley 

25th September 10:00 – 2:00pm GATE offices – drop in session 


